GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. ¢ Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 + Fax: (541) 575-3614

BOARD MEETING

District Office

DUE TO THE COVID-19 PANDEMIC
THE PUBLIC IS ALLOWED- DUE TO PROPER SOCIAL DISTANCING LIMITED SEATING IS AVAILABLE OR
ZOOM IN BY USING THE FOLLOWING INSTRUCTIONS:
Topic: Board Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/i/89377289651

Meeting ID: 893 7728 9651
Passcode: 12345

WEDNESDAY, March 16, 2022
REGULAR SESSION 7:00 P.M.

DOCKET OF BUSINESS

1.0 PRELIMINARY BUSINESS
1.1  Call to Order
1.2 Pledge of Allegiance
1.3  Agenda Review
34 Approve 2023 — 2024 School Calendar

54 Approve 2022-2023 School Calendar
1.4 Public Forum

2.0 REPORTS

2.1 Superintendent’s Report

2.2 Administrators’ Reports
2.2.1 Ryan Gerry -Grant Union Jr./Sr. High Principal
2.2.2  Janine Attlesperger -Humbolt Principal
2.2.3  Ryan Gerry -Athletic Director
2.2.4  Dana McLean -Seneca Head Teacher
2.2.5 Rhonda McCumber-Special Ed Director
2.2.6  Karen Shelton —Assistant Principal
2.2.7 RC Huerta — Engagement Specialist

3.0 NEW BUSINESS
3.1 First Reading of Policies:
IL — Assessment Program
JB — Equal Educational Opportunity
JECB — Admission of Nonresident Students
JEC — Student Conduct (Version 1)
JFCF — Hazing, Harassment, Intimidation, Bullying, Menacing, Cyberbullying, Teen
Dating, Violence, Domestic Violence - Student
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JHFE/GBNAB-AR (1) — Reporting of Suspected Abuse of a Child
JHFE/GBNAB-AR (2) — Abuse of a Child Investigations Conducted on District Premises
JHFF/GBNAA — Suspected Sexual Conduct with Students and Reporting Requirements
3.2 Approve SRO Intergovernmental Agreement with the County
33 Hire New Superintendent
34 Approve 2023 — 2024 School Calendar

4.0 CONSENT AGENDA
4.1 February 16 Board Meeting
42 Approve GU Assistant Softball Coach — Levi Watterson
43 Accept Letter of Resignation from GU English Teacher — Jessica Manitsas
4.4 Accept Letter of Resignation from GU Principal — Ryan Gerry
4.5 Approve GU Head Baseball Coach — RC Huerta
4.6 Second Reading of Policies:
IGBHA - Alternative Education Programs
IGBHA-AR (1) — Evaluation of Alternative Education Programs
IGBI - Bilingual Education
IGDJ — Interscholastic Activities
A — Instructional Resources/Instructional Materials
1J — School Counseling Program

5.0 OLD BUSINESS
S Long Range Facility Plan
5.2 Security Camera System
53 GSD #3 Budget Committee Members — Need 3
5.4 Approve 2022 — 2023 School Calendar

6.0 FUTURE AGENDA AND CALENDAR ITEMS

April 6................ Work Session Strategic Planning —Time: TBD
April 20.............. Board Meeting (Seneca)

May4....cooeeernnns Budget Meeting

May 18.............. Board/(Optional) Budget Meeting

June 1. Budget Hearing/Board Meeting

June 2. Last Day of School

June3................. Teacher In-service

7.0 GOOD OF THE ORDER

8.0 ADJOURN

Board Packet posted on district web site at: https://grantsd3.schoolinsites.com/

Grant School District 3 does not discriminate in employment, educational programs, and activities on the basis of race, national origin, color,
creed, religion, sex, age, disability, veteran status, sexual orientation, gender identity, or associational preference. The District also affirms its
commitment to providing equal opportunities and equal access to its facilities. For additional information or assistance contact the District office

at 541-575-1280, 401 N. Canyon City Bivd., Canyon City, OR 97820. For telecommunications relay services for the deaf, hearing or speech
impaired call 1-800-735-2900. :

Posted: 3/10/2022



Bret Uptmor
Superintendent

GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT *3

401 N. Canyon City Blvd. + Canyon City, OR 97820
Phone: (541) 575-1280 =+ Fax: (541) 575-3614

0=

To: Grant School District Board of Directors
RE: March 16, 2022 Board meeting report
From: Bret Uptmor, Superintendent

o Student Achievement: Meet or exceed state academic standards and develop strategies to meet
graduation requirements for all students while supporting individual talents.

The release of masking to local control provided for my decision to make mask optional.
Monday March 14 students will attend class with the option to wear mask of not. With that
decision we also need to make sure our student and staff are safe. We are continuing our
mitigation strategies of cohorting, distancing when possible and regular sanitation. I believe
these strategies will help diminish our spread but provide a learning environment for students.
Our transportation department will continue single bus options. This means student will not be
able to pick which bus they want to ride to get to an activity or location. This will remain a
parent responsibility. This strategy is one we will continue after the pandemic goes away.
Drivers know which students are on our buses because there is a list, student have assigned
seating so we can track behaviors such as bullying, we know which stops students get off, drivers
build a relationship with the students and other benefits each driver could expand upon. Getting
student to school in the right frame of mind and home safety is the purpose of transportation.
Mixing students interrupts that mission.

e Communicating with Stakeholders: Engage the community in more robust forms of communication inclusive
of website enhancements, social media platforms and district and school-based communications focused on
transparency and relationship building.

The SIA, HSS, EIIS grants at the state level are in the process of change. The change is to make one
grant application that encompasses all of the grants. This process would transform into what we call the
Continuous Improvement Process (CIP). ODE has been meeting with leadership in district throughout
the state. We had our meeting on February 23. In that meeting we discussed the preparation for next
years community engagement. In our list of preparation items, we are to begin forming a team of people
who will be leaders in the process of community engagement. I will be asking the board to have a couple

board members to participate in the process next year. Be thinking about your interest and availability to
help.

e Budget: Provide a budgetary financial plan that supports a positive learning environment, encourages academic
and technological excellence and maintains or improves district facilities.
Our nutrition program was up for its five year review. Rachelle and Natalie worked hard to meet all the
request by ODE for the audit. The findings came back and we had some miner tweaks in our process.
They provided ODE with our corrective action. In all, our program is sound.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:
Chairman Haley Walker B Aaron Licuallen B Kelly Stokes B Jake Taylor B Chris Labhart B Alicia Griffin @ Dr. Colleen Robertson



I told you that I put in two legislative capital improvement requests. The Humbolt heating project, and
the roofing project at GU. That funding package was sent to the governor’s desk for signing. When that
is complete our projects will be funded at $2,250,000.

The Humbolt phase II seismic project for the upper building and gym has started in process. An RFP for
engineering services was published February 28. I met with RFP submitters Tuesday at Humbolt to
review the project. The RFP closes March 25. At that point the board will approve the contract in April.
I would like to have two or three board members to review RFP’s for recommendations. I will be asking
for volunteer at the board meeting.

e Safe and Secure Schools: Provide a welcoming culture where students are safe and cared for while
maintaining the rigor expected of our students.

I applied for the asbestos TAP grant and the district was awarded $25,000 to update our asbestos
system. This grant pays for a new electronic documentation system, inspection of the property
for asbestos, training, and makes sure we are meeting the law when it comes to asbestos. The
training would require designating an asbestos team. The team I would train is the custodians,
bus mechanic, transportation manager and administration. I will be setting up an RFP for those
services. | have already started receiving interest from prospective vendors.

BOARD OF DIRECTORS:
Chairman Haley Walker M Aaron Licuallen B Kelly Stokes W Jake Taylor ® Chris Labhart ® Alicia Griffin B Dr, Colleen Robertson



June 2008
June 2009
June 2010
June 2011
June 2012
June 2013
June 2014
June 2015
June 2016

June 2017
June 2018
June 2019

June 2020

June 2021
August 17
August
September
October
November
December
January

Febraury

GRANT SCHOOL DISTRICT #3
Enroliment 2021-22

Seneca Humbolt GUHS MVMS BMAS TOTAL
55 253 244 147 43 742
57 251 240 134 38 720
60 239 218 134 30 681
50 255 202 121 15 643
40 284 264 12 600
24 294 273 591
20 300 268 588
31 298 253 582
30 303 270 603
27 287 265 579
31 304 262 597
25 304 265 594
22 287 261 570
21 262 227 510
20 245 250 515
17 255 242 514
19 254 236 509
19 259 238 516
18 249 232 499
16 252 232 500
15 256 229 500
15 254 227 496




Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

D Print Employee Vendor Names

Bank Name:

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT

44369  02/24/2022 1090 A+ Stitching 0786 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $223.00

Check Total: $223.00
44316 02/10/2022 1082 AFPlanServ 21123193922 100.2520.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $57.00

Check Total: $57.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 11CK-CD1T-W1Q7 100.1131.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies - Math $10.40
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 11CK-CD1T-W1Q7 100.1131.0410.608.180.000.00 Supplies -~ Math $14.43
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 11CK-CD1T-W1Q7 100.1131.0460.608.180.000.00 Nonconsumable — Math $12.93
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 11CK-CD1T-W1Q7 100.1131.0460.608.180.000.00 Nonconsumable - Math $7.99
44317  02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 13H4-9RP4-LQQ6 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $18.25
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1GMG-PK3P-1VP9 241.1131.0410.608.291.000.00 Supplies -GU $293.20
44317  02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1L3F-RVPD-LPHG 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies = Humbolt $19.98
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1L3F-RVPD-LPHG 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1L3F-RVPD-LPHG 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $37.16
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1L3F-RVPD-LPHG 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $15.74
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317  02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082  Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $449.55
44317  02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $233.58
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1PNY-W3YF-9667 100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00 Nonconsumable - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $29.02
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $0.00
44317 02/10/2022 1082 Amazon.Com 1TPW-MTP3-YHXD 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $0.00

Check Total: $1,142.23

Printed:  03/10/2022

3:40:39 PM

Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.10

Page:
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number

Bank Name:

|:] Print Employee Vendor Names

Payee

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Invoice

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manuai Checks

Account

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Description

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Amount

44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370
44370

Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com
Amazon.Com

Amazon.Com

143C-QHN7-G33G
143C-QHN7-G33G
143C-QHN7-G33G
143C-QHN7-G33G
143C-QHN7-G33G
143C-QHN7-G33G
1946-PXY9-WORK
1946-PXY9-WIRK
1946-PXY9-WIORK
1946-PXY9-WORK
1946-PXY9-WORK
19LN-WTT4-FVOV
1CNM-RGNH-64H4
1F3M-1DXC-CQWL
1F3M-1DXC-CQWL
1F3M-1DXC-CQWL
1F3M-1DXC-CQWL
1JWQ-DNRG-1MN3
1JYW-Y768Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1JYW-Y76Y-33WJ
1LP7-YF94-7QTJ

100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00
100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00
100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00
222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00
222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00
222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00
222.1111.0410.110.050.000.00
222.1111.0420.110.050.000.00
100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00
100.2540.0460.131.000.000.00
100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00
100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00
100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00

Supplies — GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Supplies - GUHS
Nonconsumable - GUHS
Nonconsumable ~ GUHS
Supplies ~-Humbolt
Supplies ~-Humbolt
Supplies ~-Humbolt
Supplies ~-Humbolt
Textbooks -Humbolt
Supplies - GUHS

Nonconsumable - Seneca

Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies —~ Humbolt
Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies - Humbolt
Supplies

Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies - Seneca
Supplies

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.95
$7.49
$6.50
$13.49
$16.98
$36.95
$81.06
$293.52
$0.00
$0.00
$10.60
$0.00
$5.99
$10.99
$0.00
$29.92
$29.45
$0.00
$0.00
$19.99
$0.00
$14.99
$0.00
$0.00
$32.14

Printed: 03/10/2022

Date Voucher
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
02/24/2022 1090
3:40:39 PM

Report:

rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail

2021.4.10

Page:



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail L|st|ng Bank Name: CHECKING ACCOUNT Date Range: 02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022 Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit: $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1LP7-YF94-7QTJ (1)  100.2558.0413.995.320.000.00 Vehicle Parts $25.98
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1T3Q-YPGM-9113 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $416.29
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1W3Q-3JLF-9M47 100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $251.85
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $5.64
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $12.99
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $8.55
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $22.99
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $38.99
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $8.87
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X7R-J3GM-NMDC 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $0.00
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 supplies - English $0.00
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0410.608.100.000.00 Supplies - English $0.00
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $0.00
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0420.608.100.000.00 Textbooks - English $6.87
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1X9C-T16D-6FR6 100.1131.0460.608.100.000.00 Nonconsumable - English $505.54
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $18.97
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $10.68
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $12.28
44370 02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0410.608.320.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $12.49
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00 Nonconsumable — GUHS $52.50
44370  02/24/2022 1090 Amazon.Com 1XPF-4QR3-4KVL 100.1250.0460.608.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $0.00
Check Total: $2,036.49
44318 02/10/2022 1082 Baker Charter Schools 369 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $1,528.91
44318  02/10/2022 1082 Baker Charter Schools 369 241.1111.0310.110.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $235.86
Printed: 03/10/2022 3:40:39 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 3



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

D Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44318 02/10/2022 1082 Baker Charter Schools 369 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $606.49
44318 02/10/2022 1082 Baker Charter Schools 369 241.1131.0310.608.291.000.00 Professional & Technical $3,931.50

Check Total: $6,302.76

44319 02/10/2022 1082  Beil, Christopher 02/09/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $13.17
44319 02/10/2022 1082  Beil, Christopher 02/09/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $12.98
Check Total: $26.15

44371  02/24/2022 1090 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 88945 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $60.00
44371 02/24/2022 1090 Bio-Med Testing Service, inc 89397 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $60.00
44371 02/24/2022 1090 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 89865 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $72.00
44371  02/24/2022 1090 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 89865 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $36.00
44371 02/24/2022 1090 Bio-Med Testing Service, Inc 89865 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $18.00
Check Total: $246.00

44320 02/10/2022 1082 Blue Mountain Chiropractic, Inc 99455 - 1/26/2022 100.2550.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $125.00
Check Total: $125.00

44321  02/10/2022 1082 CenturyLink Jan 20 2022 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44321 02/10/2022 1082 CenturyLink Jan 20 2022 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $0.00
44321 02/10/2022 1082 CenturyLink Jan 20 2022 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $59.21
Check Total: $59.21

44322 02/10/2022 1082 Chesters 02 - 19JAN2022 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $3.29
44322 02/10/2022 1082 Chesters 02 - 4JAN2022 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $6.98
Check Total: $10.27

44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12/22/21 - 1/22/22 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $1,261.54
44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12/22/21 - 1/22/22 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $630.76
44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12/22/21 - 1/22/22 100.2540.0327.608.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - GUHS $630.77
44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12/22/21 - 1/22/22 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $26.28
44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12122121 - 1/22/22 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $26.28
44323 02/10/2022 1082 City of John Day 12/22/21 - 112222 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $52.56
Check Total: $2,628.19

44324  02/10/2022 1082 City of Seneca 01/01/22 - 01/31/22 100.2540.0327.131.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Seneca $105.93
44324 02/10/2022 1082 City of Seneca 01/01/22 - 01/31/22 100.2540.0328.131.000.000.00 Garbage - Seneca $35.15
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44324  02/10/2022 1082 City of Seneca 01/01/22 - 01/31/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $2.65

-Seneca
44324 02/10/2022 1082 City of Seneca 01/01/22 - 01/31/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $7.97
-Seneca

Check Total: $151.70
44325 02/10/2022 1082 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 01/01- 01/31/22 100.2540.0328.003.000.000.00 Garbage - District $105.30
44325 02/10/2022 1082 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 01/01- 01/31/22 100.2540.0328.110.000.000.00 Garbage - Humbolt $634.50
44325 02/10/2022 1082 Clarks Disposal, inc. 01/01- 01/31/22 100.2540.0328.608.000.000.00 Garbage ~ GUHS $1,066.75
44325 02/10/2022 1082 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 01/01- 01/31/22 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $40.50
44325 02/10/2022 1082 Clarks Disposal, Inc. 01/01- 01/31/22 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $44.45
Check Total: $1,891.50
44326 02/10/2022 1082 (Blggfredge Entrance Examination 382294850A 216.1131.0371.608.000.000.00 CTE Tuition - Payments $836.00
Check Total: $836.00
44327 02/10/2022 1082 Community Counseling Solutions 3024 243.2120.0310.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
44328 02/10/2022 1082 Eastern Oregon University S0612953 216.1131.0371.608.000.000.00 CTE Tuition - Payments $825.00
Check Total: $825.00
44329  02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1526672 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $386.28
44329  02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1526673 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $275.22
44329 02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1527331 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $199.06
44329 02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1527356 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $194.84
44329 02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1527819 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $386.80
44329  02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1527823 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $186.48
44329 02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1528643 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $201.70
44329 02/10/2022 1082 Eberhards Dairy Products 1528700 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $275.36
Check Total: $2,105.74
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6481192 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,795.52
44311  02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6593419 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $29.42
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6596174 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $322.04
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6614683 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,623.62
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6657278 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,138.65
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44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6664808 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $345.86
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6666078 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $1,025.76
44311 02/01/2022 1080 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6672882 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $197.32

Check Total: $6,478.19

44372 02/24/2022 1090 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6736525 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $239.85
44372 02/24/2022 1090 Ed Staub & Sons Propane 6769769 100.2540.0326.608.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - GUHS $2,159.29
Check Total: $2,399.14

44330 02/10/2022 1082 Finley, Aaron V923255 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $5.98
Check Total: $5.98

44331  02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $100.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $39.00
44331  02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $100.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $300.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $75.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $475.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $50.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $125.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2310.0382.995.000.000.00 Legal Services $200.00
44331  02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2410.0310.110.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - $100.00

Humbolt

44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $75.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $50.00
44331  02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $50.00
44331 02/10/2022 1082 Garrett Hemann Robertson 370651 100.2410.0310.608.000.000.00 Professional & Tech - GUHS $50.00
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Check Total: $1,939.00
44332 02/10/2022 1082 Grant County ESD-1 2021220338 100.1111.0480.110.050.000.00 Computer Hardware $35.00
44332 02/10/2022 1082 Grant County ESD-1 2021220340 100.1111.0480.110.050.000.00 Computer Hardware $65.08
44332 02/10/2022 1082 Grant County ESD-1 2021220354 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $977.50
44332 02/10/2022 1082 Grant County ESD-1 2021220354 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $148.75
44332 02/10/2022 1082 Grant County ESD-1 2021220354 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $106.25
Check Total: $1,332.58
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220361 100.2660.0389.995.000.000.00 Technology Services $634.04
44373  02/24/2022 1080 Grant County ESD-1 2021220366 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $297.50
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220371 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $192.50
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220371 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $82.50
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220371 100.1250.0310.995.320.000.00 Professional & Technical $121.09
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2190.0351.995.320.000.00 Telephone $17.47
44373  02/24/2022 1080 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $98.97
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2410.0351.110.000.000.00 Telephone - Humbolt $402.65
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2410.0351.131.000.000.00 Telephone - Seneca $106.22
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2410.0351.608.000.000.00 Telephone - GUHS $477.63
44373 0212412022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 100.2550.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $41.00
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $25.70
44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $8.00

-Seneca

44373 02/24/2022 1090 Grant County ESD-1 2021220383 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $19.90
Check Total: $2,525.17
44333 02/10/2022 1082 JD Rents & Power Equipment 23557 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $28.05
Check Total: $28.05
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 109253 & 111847 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts ($96.00)
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 109253 & 111847 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $98.57
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 109850 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $17.57
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 109933 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $35.14
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 111131 100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00 Nonconsumable $29.95
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 111389 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $38.94
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44334  02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 111389 100.2558.0413.995.320.000.00 Vehicle Parts $9.50
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 111848 100.2540.0460.608.000.000.00 Nonconsumable - GUHS $169.00
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 112127 100.2550.0413.995.000.000.00 Vehicle Parts $7.98
44334 02/10/2022 1082 John Day Auto Parts 112127 100.2550.0460.995.000.000.00 Nonconsumable $5.99

Check Total: $316.64

44374  02/24/2022 1090 John Day Auto Parts 111244 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $64.89
Check Total: $64.89

44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574839 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $114.95
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574852 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $47.98
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574956 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $8.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574999 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $23.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574999 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.49
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 574999 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies -~ GUHS $2.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575160 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Seneca $6.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575160 100.2540.0460.131.000.000.00 Nonconsumable ~ Seneca $19.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575209 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $19.98
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575257 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies ~ GUHS $4.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575391 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575438 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $10.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575532 100.1131.0410.608.552.000.00 Supplies - Autos $4.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575611 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies - Seneca $11.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575611 100.2540.0410.131.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Seneca $13.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575619 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies -~ Humbolt $7.98
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575634 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $4.99
44335  02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575675 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $2.25
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575675 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $1.77
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575708 100.2540.0329.110.000.000.00 Locks & Keys - Humbolt $1.50
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575720 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $3.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575721 100.2550.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies $12.99
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575849 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $15.96
44335 02/10/2022 1082 John Day True Value 575864 100.2540.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $1,021.85
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Check Tofal: $1,380.57
44375 02/24/2022 1090 Judd, Marci 04/14/2022 222.2210.0249.995.000.000.00 Tuition Reimbursement $2,182.00
Check Total: $2,182.00
44336 02/10/2022 1082 Lens Drug Store V953142 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.99
44336  02/10/2022 1082 Lens Drug Store V953142 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $6.99
44336 02/10/2022 1082 Lens Drug Store V953142 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.99
44336 02/10/2022 1082 Lens Drug Store V953142 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.99
Check Total: $29.96
44337 02/10/2022 1082 Les Schwab Tires 1400347856 100.2550.0412.995.000.000.00 Tires & Batteries $542.67
Check Total: $542.67
44338 02/10/2022 1082 Mabe, James 02/01/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $23.60
Check Total: $23.60
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks -~ Humbolt $663.66
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 120970141001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090  McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110,291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $201.85
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks — Humbolt $0.00
44376  02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks — Humbolt $0.00
44376 02/24/2022 1090 McGraw-Hill School Education 121353061001 240.1272.0420.110.291.000.00 Textbooks - Humbolt $0.00
Check Total: $865.51
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44312 02/01/2022 1080 Mobile Environmental Solutions ~ 01/14/2022 216.1131.0541.608.552.000.00 New Equipment - Auto $6,325.00

Check Total: $6,325.00

44339 02/10/2022 1082 mimentive Inc. FKA SurveyMonkey 41938253 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $276.00

Check Total: $276.00

44340 02/10/2022 1082 Nickolisen, Erika January 2022 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $62.72

Transport

Check Total: $62.72

44341 02/10/2022 1082 g?r:::?;:st Oregon Wrestling 1/21/22 Tournament 100.1132.0640.608.000.000.00 Undesignated $1,434.57

Check Total: $1,434.57

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1080 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption ~ $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377  02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt
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44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377  02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $0.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $294.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1080 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $259.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $287.00
Humbolt

44377  02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $294.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $273.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $210.00
Humbolt

44377 02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $273.00
Humbolt

44377  02/24/2022 1090 Northwest Textbook Depository ~ 114-321-505 100.2210.0420.110.000.000.00 Textbook Adoption - $189.00
Humbolt

Check Total: $2,079.00

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1447054 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.96

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1447054 100.2540.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.45

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1449195 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $33.99

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1449195 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $41.99

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1449195 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $42.99

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1449502 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $4.17

44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1450552 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $3.59
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44342 02/10/2022 1082 Nydams Ace Hardware 1451086 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $5.98
Check Total: $142.12

44343 02/10/2022 1082 Office Depot 222148766001 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $109.20
Check Total: $109.20

44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 224430188001 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $1,187.60
44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2120.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $6.85
44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2120.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.78
44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2120.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $3.72
44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2120.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $9.52
44378  02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2120.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $5.59
44378 02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $131.94
44378  02/24/2022 1090 Office Depot 228124913001 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies = GUHS $74.09
Check Total: $1,431.09

44344  02/10/2022 1082 OR Dept of Education 02/03/2022 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $5.00

44379  02/24/2022 1090 OR Dept of Education 02/17/2022 100.2520.0243.995.000.000.00 Fingerprinting Fees $5.00
Check Total: $5.00

44345 02/10/2022 1082 OR Employment Dept. Bin# 0503275-1 Qtr4 100.2529.0232.995.000.000.00 Employment Division $2,657.21

Payment

Check Total: $2,657.21

44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.003.000.000.00 Electricity - DO $123.29
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12015121 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $49.35
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1127122 100.2540.0325.110.000.000.00 Electricity - Humbolt $2,655.25
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $272.25
44346 02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12115/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.131.000.000.00 Electricity - Seneca $64.82
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $151.97
44346 02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12115121 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $204.75
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $58.43
44346 02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $422.07
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12115/21 - 1127122 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $1,987.50
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $47.49
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44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.608.000.000.00 Electricity - GUHS $49.35
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $54.21
44346 02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $53.40
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $163.77
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2540.0325.701.000.000.00 Electricity - 7th Street $11.93
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $66.58
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $344.88
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 100.2550.0325.002.000.000.00 Electricity - Bus Shop $698.62
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $169.48
44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 253.3100.0322.131.000.000.00 Repair & Maintenance $20.49

) -Seneca

44346  02/10/2022 1082 OR Trail Electric 12/15/21 - 1/27/22 253.3100.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $82.81
Check Total: $7,752.69

44347 02/10/2022 1082 Patriot Plumbling And Gear 23443 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $9.40
44347 02/10/2022 1082 Patriot Plumbling And Gear 23443 253.3100.0460.110.000.000.00 Non-Consumables - $146.38
Check Total: $155.78

44380 02/24/2022 1090 Patriot Plumbling And Gear 23524 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $81.00
Check Total: $81.00

44348  02/10/2022 1082 Perto Card CL46258 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $2,077.67
44348 02/10/2022 1082 Perto Card CL46258 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $1,089.81
44348  02/10/2022 1082 Perto Card CL46258 100.2558.0411.995.320.000.00 Gas & Fuel $170.63
Check Total: $3,338.11

44349 02/10/2022 1082 Pitney Bowes 3315140410 100.2520.0353.995.000.000.00 Postage $488.61
Check Total: $488.61

44381 02/24/2022 1090 Rocket Math 51698AM 100.2220.0470.131.000.000.00 Computer Software - Seneca $60.00
Check Total: $60.00

44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379408 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $0.00
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379408 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379408 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $30.35
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379409 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $103.06
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44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379409 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,507.26
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379409 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $0.00
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379410 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $472.61
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24379410 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,517.48
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395387 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $123.47
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395387 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,225.71
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395387 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS ($33.28)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395387 - 5759140 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS ($86.28)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395388 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $183.19
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395388 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,789.07
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24395388 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt ($86.28)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24404031 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $11.23
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24404031 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,255.74
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24404033 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,094.22
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429862 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $75.69
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429862 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,442.14
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429862 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS ($94.48)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429863 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $251.63
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429863 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt ($60.70)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429864 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $233.91
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429864 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt ($157.32)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429864 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,827.32
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24429864 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt ($28.42)
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24439540 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $79.79
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24647463 253.3100.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $15.14
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24647463 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $1,224.35
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24647464 253.3100.0450.608.000.000.00 Purchased Food - GUHS $115.41
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24647465 253.3100.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $7.57
44350 02/10/2022 1082 Shamrock Foods 24647465 253.3100.0450.110.000.000.00 Purchased Food - Humbolt $1,020.41
Check Total: $15,059.99
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44351 02/10/2022 1082 Spencer, Karen January 2022 100.2550.0331.995.000.000.00 Reimbursable Student $829.92

Transport
Check Total: $829.92
44382  02/24/2022 1090 Sunrise Construction 4081 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $187.50
Check Total: $187.50
44383 02/24/2022 1090 Teacher Created Resources T4211004 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $17.97
44383 02/24/2022 1090 Teacher Created Resources T4211004 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $3.49
44383 02/24/2022 1090 Teacher Created Resources T4211004 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $16.99
44383  02/24/2022 1090 Teacher Created Resources T4211004 100.1111.0410.110.050.000.00 Supplies $17.99
44383 02/24/2022 1090 Teacher Created Resources T4211004 100.1111.0420.110.050.000.00 Textbooks $19.99
Check Total: $76.43
44352  02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $131.88
44352 02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $131.88
44352 02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $0.00
» Humbolt
44352  02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $0.00
Seneca

44352  02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $0.00
44352  02/10/2022 1082 TEC Copier Systems LLC 212734 100.2550.0323.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine $263.76
Check Total: $527.52
44384 02/24/2022 1090 The Floor Store 8622 100.2540.0322.608.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - GUHS $6,098.44
Check Total: $6,098.44
44353  02/10/2022 1082 Town of Canyon City 12/30/21 - 1/28/22 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $90.00
44353 02/10/2022 1082 Town of Canyon City 12/30/21 - 1/28/22 100.2540.0327.003.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - DO $0.00
44353  02/10/2022 1082 Town of Canyon City 12/30/21 - 1/28/22 100.2540.0327.110.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Humbolt $543.90
44353 02/10/2022 1082 Town of Canyon City 12/30/21 - 1/28/22 100.2550.0327.002.000.000.00 Water & Sewer - Bus Shop $90.00
44353 02/10/2022 1082 Town of Canyon City 12/30/21 - 1/28/22 253.3100.0322.110.000.000.00 Repair & Maint - Humbolt $34.72
Check Total: $758.62
44354  02/10/2022 1082 Triangle Oil 152 - 1/31/2022 100.2540.0326.131.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Seneca $1,628.53
44354  02/10/2022 1082 Triangle Oil 152 - 1/31/2022 100.2540.0326.131.000.000.00 Heating Fuel - Seneca $5,577.27
44354  02/10/2022 1082 Triangle Oil 152 - 1/31/2022 100.2540.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $237.60
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44354 02/10/2022 1082 Triangle Oil 152 - 1/31/2022 100.2550.0411.995.000.000.00 Gas & Fuel $187.00
Check Total: $7,630.40
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 02/08/2022 216.1131.0410.608.000.000.00 CTE Supplies $250.00
44385  02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - 02/08/2022 216.1131.0410.608.000.000.00 CTE Supplies $250.00
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - A -02/08/202 216.1131.0371.608.000.000.00 CTE Tuition - Payments $82.85
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - B -02/08/2022  100.1131.0340.608.131.000.00 Travel - Music $650.42
44385  02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - C -02/08/2022  100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $1,292.52
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - C -02/08/2022 100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Trave! $1,607.22
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - D -02/08/2022  100.1132.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel $540.28
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 0407 - E -02/08/2022  100.2410.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $789.20
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1743 - 02/08/2022 100.2320.0640.995.000.000.00 Dues & Fees $258.00
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1743 - A - 02/08/202 241.1111.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies ~-Humbolt $52.45
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1743 - A - 02/08/202 241.1111.0410.131.291.000.00 Supplies —Seneca $13.42
44385  02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1743 - A - 02/08/202 241.1131.0410.608.291.000.00 Supplies ~GU $56.11
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1743 - B - 02/08/202 100.2310.0470.995.000.000.00 Computer Software $149.90
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 1753 - 02/08/2022 100.2520.0410.995.000.000.00 Supplies ($2,750.00)
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - 02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.69
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - 02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $14.50
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - 02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $12.00
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - 02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel ~ GUHS $4.05
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - 02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $107.71
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - A - 02/08/202 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $12.50
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - B - 02/08/202 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $10.80
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - C - 02/08/202 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.50
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgqua Bank 4691 - D -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $9.95
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - E -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.10
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgqua Bank 4691 - F -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $13.45
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - G -02/08/2022  100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel — GUHS $191.82
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - H -02/08/2022  100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $18.58
44385 02/24/2022 1090  Umpqua Bank 4691 - 1 -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $13.55
Printed: 03/10/2022 3:40:39 PM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.10 Page: 16



Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

[7] Print Employee Vendor Names

CHECKING ACCOUNT

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
(] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:

Vendor

- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - J -02/08/202 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $4.34
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - K -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Trave! - GUHS $12.78
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - L -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $10.40
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - M -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $12.52
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4691 - M -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $11.17
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 4694 - N -02/08/2022 100.2555.0340.608.000.000.00 Travel - GUHS $7.20
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6025 - 02/08/2022 100.2540.0380.995.000.000.00 Professional & Technical $190.00
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgqua Bank 6253 - 02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $23.94
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgua Bank 6253 - 02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $143.88
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6884 - 02/08/2022 240.1272.0410.110.291.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $59.98
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgua Bank 6884 - A -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $3.75
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6884 - A -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies ~ Humbolt $8.50
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6884 - A -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $2.75
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgqua Bank 6884 - A -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $2.25
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgua Bank 6884 - B -02/08/2022 100.1250.0410.110.320.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $134.40
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgqua Bank 6884 - C -02/08/2022 100.1250.0460.110.320.000.00 Nonconsumable - Humbolt $108.53
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6884 - D -02/8/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $5.99
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpqua Bank 6884 - E -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.98
44385 02/24/2022 1090 Umpgua Bank 6884 - E -02/08/2022 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $11.98

Check Total: $4,449.91

44355 02/10/2022 1082 Uptmor, Bret December 2021 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $111.45
44355 02/10/2022 1082 Uptmor, Bret January 2022 100.2320.0351.995.000.000.00 Telephone $129.23
Check Total: $240.68

44356  02/10/2022 1082 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3900515 100.2410.0410.608.000.000.00 Supplies - GUHS $50.00
44356 02/10/2022 1082 Waste-Pro Accu-Shred 3900516 100.2410.0410.110.000.000.00 Supplies - Humbolt $50.00
Check Total: $100.00

44313 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Bank 2019776 A 100.2520.0601.995.000.000.00 Bank Fees $1,600.00
Check Total: $1,600.00

44314  02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2190.0324.995.320.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $17.93
44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2320.0324.995.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease $17.93
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Grant School District #3

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name: CHECKIN

G ACCOUNT

[___] Print Employee Vendor Names

Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
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[[] Exclude Manual Checks

02/01/2022 - 02/28/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:
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$0.00

Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $71.73
Humbolt

44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.110.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $71.73
Humbolt

44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.131.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - $71.73

Seneca

44314  02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease ~ GUHS $71.73

44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $71.73

44314 02/01/2022 1080 Wells Fargo Financial Leasing V661613 100.2410.0324.608.000.000.00 Copy Machine Lease - GUHS $71.73
